
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0316 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:4/30/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/5/2020 5/5/2020

Title: Ratify an Emergency Contract with Conatser Construction TX, LP, in the Final Amount of $367,118.65
for Emergency Sanitary Sewer Repair Work Performed on Trinity Park and Trinity River Tributary
Creek (COUNCIL DISTRICT 4)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0316, 2. M & C Map - 60EMERSS52264-CONATSER.PDF, 3. M & C Map -
60EMERSS52264-CONATSER(2).pdf, 4. Memorandum.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL5/5/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

